eBA.NOMU

ACCEPTED PAYMENT
CASH

CARD PAYMENT FROM 25 EURO
EC, VISA, MASTERCARD, MAESTRO

PRICES ARE IN EURO AND TAX INCLUDED.
THERE IS NO SERVICE CHARGE, FEEL FREE TO LEAVE TIPS FOR THE TEAM!



S NACK

Every day, every time

GOKOCHI PURE POTATO@
POTATO CHIPS, SEA SALT

GOKOCHI BLACK PEPPER@
POTATO CHIPS, BLACK PEPPER

B AR BITES

Wednesday - Saturday til 23.30h

3
W

sPICY EDAMAMED
WITH SHICHIMI CHILI

PORK BAO
PORK BELLY, BAO BURGER, SWEET CHILI,

PICKLED CARROT, LEEK, SESAME

NOMU BEEF TACO2pcs
PULLED BEEF, TACO, PICKLED ONION, LEEK,

SRIRACHA MAYO, SESAME

GYO1Z A5pcs
DUMPLINGS WITH CHICKEN & VEGETABLES

IN PONZU SAUCE, CHILI-OIL, LEEK, SESAME

© ...

Card payment accepted from 25€!
There is no service charge, feel free to leave tips for the team!



#]

RUSH HOUR
IS FOR THE ROAD,
NOT BAR CODE

Our Cocktail are worth the wait.



SI GNATURES

THE RISING EIGHT

Our selection of house created drinks that pack a flavour punch.
Drinks are presented differently than you might expect
and flavours are captured unlike you might assume.

BLACK DOT

BOOZY+*-SAVOURY-UMAMI*MARTINI STYLE

GIN, SAKE, SESAME SHOCHU
UMAMI BITTER, TOMATO
SMOKED BLACK OLIVE OIL
16

RE:P°RN

FRUITY* ELEGANT*PORNSTAR MARTINI

VODKA WASHED SHORTBREAD
COCONUT OIL, YUZU SAKE, LIME
PASSIONFRUIT, VANILLA

CREMANT

15

Card payment accepted from 25€!
There is no service charge, feel free to leave tips for the team!



SI GNATURES

THE RISING EIGHT

Our selection of house created drinks that pack a flavour punch.
Drinks are presented differently than you might expect
and flavours are captured unlike you might assume.

DRUNKEN ROVER

SPICY-FIZZY*RUM SOUR STYLE

WHITE RUM, DARK RUM, LIME
SPICY CHUTNEY, GUANABANA
MARSHMALLOW COCONUT TEA
NOMU BITTER BLEND

LEMON PEPPER CRUSTA, CREMANT
16

M1S OMHI

BOOZY-UMAMI-OLD FASHIONED STYLE

JAPANESE WHISKY, SHISO
HIKARI MISO, MAPLE
BROWN BUTTER, SOY SAUCE
16

Card payment accepted from 25€!
There is no service charge, feel free to leave tips for the team!



SI GNATURES

THE RISING EIGHT
Our selection of house created drinks that pack a flavour punch.
Drinks are presented differently than you might expect

and flavours are captured unlike you might assume.

BEE.WAR

BITTERSWEET-SMOOTH*BOULEVARDIER STYLE

WHISKY, NOMU RED VERMOUTH
BLEND INFUSED COCOA NIBS
CAMPARI, BEESWAX
CHOCOLATE

15

CAST AWAY

TROPICAL-MAI TAI STYLE

WHITE RUM

DARK RUM INFUSED
BANANA & CURRY LEAVES
RHUM AGRICOLE, LIME
PASSIONFRUIT

) CALAMANSI, MANGO
SPICED MILKY OOLONG CHAI TEA
16

Card payment accepted from 25€!
There is no service charge, feel free to leave tips for the team!




SI GNATURES

THE RISING EIGHT

Our selection of house created drinks that pack a flavour punch.
Drinks are presented differently than you might expect
and flavours are captured unlike you might assume.

MRS. APPLEPEARY

CARBONATED*FRUITY-CREAMY

WILLIAMS PEAR SOUS VIDE COFFEE
BEANS, APPLE & GRAPE SOJU
WHITE CHOCOLATE, ROASTED
COCONUT WATER, ACID, SUGAR
CO2, WASABI MATCHA FOAM

16

EASY PEASY

MILK PUNCH*FRUITY-CHERRY NOTES

CHACA, SAKURA & SHISO LIQUEUR
CHERRY, WHITE CHOCOLATE
SAKURA BLOSSOM COCONUT TEA
WHEY, HIBISCUS

14

Card payment accepted from 25€!
There is no service charge, feel free to leave tips for the team!



SI GNATURES

THE TIMELESS NINE

Our all time favourite selection of house created signatures.

SAM'S NO.1

BOOZY-OLD FASHIONED STYLE

DATES WASHED COGNAC, WALNUT,
ROASTED BLACK SESAME, NOMU BITTER
BLEND

MADA
FRUITY-TEQUILA SOUWR STYLE
SILVER TEQUILA, RHUM AGRTMEOLE
COLD DRIP COCOA NIBS, PINEAPPLE
HOMEMADE CALPIS, LIME, ALMOND
WHEATGRASS, PISMANIYE

15

E LE

MIDORI
MILKPUNCH:-SWEET-COMPLEX
GIN, GREEN CARDAMOM, YUZU,
WHITE CACAO, COINTREAU, MATCHA,
COCONUT WATER, HOMEMADE CALPIS,
LIME, PANDAN, WHEY
14

Card payment accepted from 25€!
There is no service charge, feel free to leave tips for the team!



SI GNATURES

THE TIMELESS NINE

Our all time favourite selection of house created signatures.

TWELVE CHAMBERS
OF HARLEM

BOOZY-SHORT-MANHATTAN STYLE
RYE WHISKY, HOMEMADE FIG PEAR
-COCOA & ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR
14

ABOVE THE CLOUDS
REFRESHING-GIN SOUR STYLE

GIN, YUZU SAKE, MATCHA CORDIAL,
HOMEMADE CALPIS, LIME, ALMOND,
EGG WHITE

15

"

STAY SOBA

SAKE SOUR*REFRESHING-EASY
NIGORI SAKE, YUZU SAKE, LIME
ALMOND, LUCUMA, EGG WHITE

14

Card payment accgpted from 25€!
There is no service|charge, feel free to leave tips for the team!



SI GNATURES

THE TIMELESS NINE

Our all time favourite selection of house created signatures.

THOSE RAINY DAYS

HERBAL-FIZZY

WHISKY INFUSED APRICOT KERNEL,
DISARONNO SOUS VIDE PINEAPPLE, LIME,
MILK STOUT REDUCTION, NOMU BITTER
BLEND, CREMANT

15

@
<«

KIIRO
MILKPUNCH-FRUITY-BANANA NOTES
JAPANESE WHISKY, DISARONNO
COFFEE, BANANA, MILKY OOLONG
COCONUT TEA, LIME, ALMOND, WHEY

DINNER IN YOKOHAMA\Q /l/’
NOMU'S ESPRESSO MARTINI \“ /"
VODKA INFUSED VANILLA, COFFEE =
LIQUEUR BLEND, VIETNAMESE COLD DRIP

COFFEE, HIBISCUS
14

Card payment accepted from 25€!
There is no service charge, feel free to leave tips for the team!



NOMU' 'S
LONGDRINK

SHIO

FRUITY « SPICY - OUR PALOMA STYLE

TEQUILA, POBLANO CHILI, LIME,
WATERMELON CORDIAL, HIBISCUS,
O MAI SALT, SODA

EASY |

FLORAL - REFRESHING
GIN, APPLE SHRUB, PINK PEPPER,
CUCUMBER, ROSE WATER, TONIC WATER

RED TEMPTATION

FRUITY + SWEET + REFRESHING
GIN, RASPBERRY SHRUB, LIME,
PINK PEPPER, SODA

SMOOTH CRIMINAL

EASY + FIZZY
SAKURA VERMOUTH, MUYU JASMIN VERTE,
YUZU, UME, LIME, ALMOND, CREMANT

Card payment accepted from 25€!
There is no service charge, feel free to leave tips for the team!



/BB A OMVL

COCKTAIL
O N T AP

RAMOS GIN FI1Z1Z

BOMBAY PREMIER CRU, LEMON, LIME,
ORANGE FLOWER, VANILLA, SUGAR,
PHYTO PROTEIN, SODA

PALOMA

PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, LIME, PINK
HIMALAYAN SALT, HOMEMADE PINK
GRAPEFRUIT LEMONADE

OLD CUBAN
BACARDI OCHO, MINT, LIME, SUGAR,
BUBBLING SAUVIGNON

CHANGING TAP COCKTAIL
PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF.

14

n

12



WITHOUT
S PRI T von aLconoric

HERO

UNDONE#5 BITTERSWEET, APPLE SHRUB,
ACID, ROSE WATER, PINK PEPPER, TONIC

WATER

PINK KITTY

UNDONE#9 ROSSO, RASPBERRY SHRUB,
PINK PEPPER, ACID, SODA

FIZZY ALMOND

MARTINI VIBRANTE, RASPBERRY SHRUB,
ACID, ALMOND, SODA, MINT

MILKY G

MARTINI FLORALE, SPICED MILKY OOLONG

CHAI TEA, SUGAR, ACID, GINGER ALE

FLASCHTENZBIE
& S O F TS

NOAM BEER - BERLIN 0,33L
WATER STILL | CLASSIC 1L

COLA 0,2L

SCHWEPPES 0,2L

TONIC | DRY TONIC | GINGER ALE |
GINGER BEER | WHITE PEACH

Card payment accepted from 25€!
There is no service charge, feel free to leave tips for the team!

R

1

1

1

1



S AKE 0,1@

OZEKI NIGORI SAKE 9 | -
CLOUDY SAKE

UMESHU YUZU SAKE FL. 0,5L 9 | 3¢9
PLUM - YUZU SAKE

YUZU SAKE 12 | 52
YUZU SAKE | BITTERSWEET

HAKUTSU JUNMAI NAMACHOZOSHU FL.0,3L -1 19
LIGHT & REFRESHING, YET SMOOTH EASY DRINKING
SAKE. IDEAL FOR SAKE NOVICES

KIKUMASAMUNE JUNMALI FL.0O,3L - | 27
NOSE OF CRISP APPLE AND ITS DELICATE SWEETNESS

IS UNIQUELY BALANCED WITH THE ORIGINAL UMAMI

OF JUNMAI

ASAHI SHUZO DASSAI 45 FL.0O,3L -] 35
PREMIUM SAKE

FRESH AND FRUITY PALETTE. AROMAS OF PEAR,

GRAPE, PINEAPPLE, APRICOT AND WATERMELON BUT

ALSO NOTES OF CHESTNUT AND PUFFED RICE.

SUIGEI JUNMAI GINJO GINREI FL.O,7L -] 60
PREMIUM SAKE WITH A RESERVED AROMA, GENTLE

RICE NOTES. PERFECT ACIDITY AND A FINE FINISH

COMBINE TO CREATE THE UNIQUE FLAVOUR.

Card payment accepted from 25€!
There is no service charge, feel free to leave tips for the team!



W I NE

WHITE
GRAUER BURGUNDER - JURGEN HOFMANN
SAUVIGNON BLANC "TERRORIST" - EMIL BAUER
ROSE

PINOTAGE ROSE - DELHEIM STELLENBOSCH
RED

CHATEAU HAUTE BRANDE BORDEAUX - FRANCE

C

REMA
CHAMTP

N T

A G NER
CREMANT GRANDE CUVEE 1531 AIMERY
CHAMPAGNER TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE

CHAMPAGNER TAITTINGER BRUT ROSE

Card payment accepted from 25€!
There is no service charge, feel free to leave tips for the team!

OJJ?

8 | 36
8 | 36
8 | 36
8 | 36

QJ?

8 | 55
110

140






GIN

YOSHI NAMA GIN
ROKU GIN

NIKKA COFFEE GIN

KI NO BI

KI NO BI SEI

KI NO TEA

MONKEY 47
TANQUERAY RANGPUR
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU
ISLE OF HARRIS
SIPSMITH

SIPSMITH VJOP

HAYMAN'S ROYAL DOCK NAVY STRENGHT

RUM

APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE
APPLETON ESTATE 12Y

HAMPDEN 8Y

COMPAGNIE DES INDES JAMAICA 5Y
RHUM J.M. MARTINIQUE V.S.0.P
TRANSCONTINENTAL JAMAICA 5Y
TRANSCONTINENTAL AUSTRALIEN 7Y

TRANSCONTINENTAL FRENCH WEST INDIES VO

BACARDI 44,5%
BACARDI 8
BACARDI 10

TEQUILA | MEZCAL

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

ESPOLON SILVER

CALLE 23 SILVER

CALLE 23 REPOSADO

PERRO DE SAN JUAN ESPADIN MEZCAL
MONTELOBOS ESPADIN MEZCAL

more spirits on request

12
8.5
1
12
14
15
9.5

9.5
13

1
12.5
10.5

1

17
10
10.5
17
13
13

®

10
13

9.5
10.5
10
12



VODKA

42 BELOW
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

BELVEDERE SINGLE ESTATE SMOGORY FOREST

WHISKY

NIKKA DAYS

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
NIKKA COFFEY MALT

NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT
NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT
NIKKA TAILORED

NIKKA 12Y

SUNTORY TOKI

SUNTORY WHISKY CLASSIC
SUNTORY TORYS EXTRA
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY
THE YAMAZAKI 12Y

THE HAKUSHU 12Y

MICHTER'S BOURBON
MICHTER'S RYE

MICHTER'S SOUR MASH
MICHTER'S AMERICAN WHISKEY
WILD TURKEY BOURBON

WILD TURKEY BOURBON 101
WILD TURKEY RYE 101

WILD TURKEY RARE BREED

more spirits on request

7.5
1
10
18

10
12
12
18
20
17
20
30
10

10
20
35
35

12
12
1

12



WHISKY

JURA RUM CASK FINISH SINGLE MALT

JURA 12 SINGLE MALT

THE BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
THE MACALLAN 12 HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
THE MACALLAN 15 HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
FETTERCAIRN 12Y HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT
FETTERCAIRN 16Y HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR 12Y HIGHLAND MALT
GLENMORANGIE 18Y HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT
ARDBEG TEN ISLAY SINGLE MALT

ARDBEG WEE BEASTIE 5 ISLAY SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
BUSHMILLS 21Y SINGLE MALT IRISH

more spirits on request

9.5

1
12
17
32

14
13
21
35
13
1
36



