



ACCEPTED PAYMENT
CASH
CARD PAYMENT FROM 25 EURO

C, VISA, MASTERCARD, MAESTRO

PRICES ARE IN EURO AND TAX INCLUDED. THERE IS NO SERVICE CHARGE, FEEL FREE TO LEAVE TIPS FOR THE TEAM!

SNACK

Every day, every time

GOKOCHI PURE POTATO

POTATO CHIPS, SEA SALT

GOKOCHI BLACK PEPPER Ø 5 Potato Chips, black pepper

BAR BITES

Wednesday - Saturday til 23.30h

EDAMAME

WITH SEA SALT

SPICY EDAMAME

8
WITH SHICHIMI CHILI

PORK BAO
PORK BELLY, BAO BURGER, SWEET CHILI,
PICKLED CARROT, LEEK, SESAME

NOMU BEEF TACO2 pcs 11
PULLED BEEF, TACO, PICKLED ONION, LEEK,
SRIRACHA MAYO, SESAME

G Y O Z A 5 pcs 10
DUMPLINGS WITH CHICKEN & VEGETABLES
IN PONZU SAUCE, CHILI-OIL, LEEK, SESAME



#1 RUSH HOUR IS FOR THE ROAD, NOT BAR CODE

Our Cocktail are worth the wait.

THE RISING EIGHT

Our selection of house created drinks that pack a flavour punch. Drinks are presented differently than you might expect and flavours are captured unlike you might assume.

BLACK DOT

BOOZY·SAVOURY·UMAMI·MARTINI STYLE

GIN, SAKE, SESAME SHOCHU
UMAMI BITTER, TOMATO
SMOKED BLACK OLIVE OIL
16



RE: P ° R N

VODKA WASHED SHORTBREAD
COCONUT OIL, YUZU SAKE, LIME
PASSIONFRUIT, VANILLA
CREMANT

15

THE RISING EIGHT

Our selection of house created drinks that pack a flavour punch. Drinks are presented differently than you might expect and flavours are captured unlike you might assume.

DRUNKEN ROVER

SPICY·FIZZY·RUM SOUR STYLE

WHITE RUM, DARK RUM, LIME SPICY CHUTNEY, GUANABANA MARSHMALLOW COCONUT TEA NOMU BITTER BLEND LEMON PEPPER CRUSTA, CREMANT





MISOHI BOOZY·UMAMI·OLD FASHIONED STYLE

JAPANESE WHISKY, SHISO HIKARI MISO, MAPLE BROWN BUTTER, SOY SAUCE 16

THE RISING EIGHT

Our selection of house created drinks that pack a flavour punch. Drinks are presented differently than you might expect and flavours are captured unlike you might assume.

BEE.WARE

BITTERSWEET · SMOOTH · BOULEVARDIER STYLE

WHISKY, NOMU RED VERMOUTH
BLEND INFUSED COCOA NIBS
CAMPARI, BEESWAX
CHOCOLATE



CAST AWAY

WHITE RUM
DARK RUM INFUSED
BANANA & CURRY LEAVES
RHUM AGRICOLE, LIME
PASSIONFRUIT
CALAMANSI, MANGO
SPICED MILKY OOLONG CHAI TEA

THE RISING EIGHT

Our selection of house created drinks that pack a flavour punch. Drinks are presented differently than you might expect and flavours are captured unlike you might assume.

MRS. APPLEPEARY

CARBONATED · FRUITY · CREAMY

WILLIAMS PEAR SOUS VIDE COFFEE BEANS, APPLE & GRAPE SOJU WHITE CHOCOLATE, ROASTED COCONUT WATER, ACID, SUGAR CO², WASABI MATCHA FOAM





CACHACA, SAKURA & SHISO LIQUEUR CHERRY, WHITE CHOCOLATE SAKURA BLOSSOM COCONUT TEA WHEY, HIBISCUS

16

14

THE TIMELESS NINE

Our all time favourite selection of house created signatures.

SAM'S NO.1

BOOZY OLD FASHIONED STYLE

DATES WASHED COGNAC, WALNUT, ROASTED BLACK SESAME, NOMU BITTER BLEND

15





MADAME LE

SILVER TEQUILA, RHUM AGRICOLE COLD DRIP COCOA NIBS, PINEAPPLE HOMEMADE CALPIS, LIME, ALMOND WHEATGRASS, PISMANIYE

15

MIDORI

MILKPUNCH·SWEET·COMPLEX

GIN, GREEN CARDAMOM, YUZU, WHITE CACAO, COINTREAU, MATCHA, COCONUT WATER, HOMEMADE CALPIS, LIME, PANDAN, WHEY

14



THE TIMELESS NINE

Our all time favourite selection of house created signatures.



TWELVE CHAMBERS OF HARLEM

BOOZY·SHORT·MANHATTAN STYLE

RYE WHISKY, HOMEMADE FIG PEAR -COCOA & ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR

14

ABOVE THE CLOUDS

REFRESHING · GIN SOUR STYLE

GIN, YUZU SAKE, MATCHA CORDIAL, HOMEMADE CALPIS, LIME, ALMOND, EGG WHITE

15



STAY SOBA

SAKE SOUR·REFRESHING·EASY

NIGORI SAKE, YUZU SAKE, LIME ALMOND, LUCUMA, EGG WHITE

14

THE TIMELESS NINE

Our all time favourite selection of house created signatures.

THOSE RAINY DAYS

HERBAL·FIZZY

WHISKY INFUSED APRICOT KERNEL,
DISARONNO SOUS VIDE PINEAPPLE, LIME,
MILK STOUT REDUCTION, NOMU BITTER
BLEND, CREMANT
15





KIIRO

MILKPUNCH·FRUITY·BANANA NOTES

JAPANESE WHISKY, DISARONNO COFFEE, BANANA, MILKY OOLONG COCONUT TEA, LIME, ALMOND, WHEY **14**

DINNER IN YOKOHAMA

NOMU'S ESPRESSO MARTINI

VODKA INFUSED VANILLA, COFFEE LIQUEUR BLEND, VIETNAMESE COLD DRIP COFFEE, HIBISCUS 14



S H I O Fruity · spicy · our paloma style	15
TEQUILA, POBLANO CHILI, LIME,	
WATERMELON CORDIAL, HIBISCUS,	
O MAI SALT, SODA	
EASY I FLORAL·REFRESHING	13
GIN, APPLE SHRUB, PINK PEPPER,	
CUCUMBER, ROSE WATER, TONIC WATER	
RED TEMPTATION FRUITY - SWEET - REFRESHING	13
GIN, RASPBERRY SHRUB, LIME,	
PINK PEPPER, SODA	
S M O O T H C R I M I N A L	14
EASY · FIZZY	
SAKURA VERMOUTH, MUYU JASMIN VERTE,	
VIIZII IIME LIME ALMOND CREMANT	

C O C K T A I L

RAMOS GIN FIZZ

BOMBAY PREMIER CRU, LEMON, LIME, ORANGE FLOWER, VANILLA, SUGAR, PHYTO PROTEIN, SODA

PALOMA

PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, LIME, PINK HIMALAYAN SALT, HOMEMADE PINK GRAPEFRUIT LEMONADE

OLD CUBAN

BACARDI OCHO, MINT, LIME, SUGAR, **BUBBLING SAUVIGNON**

CHANGING TAP COCKTAIL

PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF.

14

11

12



WITHOUT SPRIT NON ALCOHOLIC

HERO	11
UNDONE#5 BITTERSWEET, APPLE SHRUB, ACID, ROSE WATER, PINK PEPPER, TONIC WATER	
PINK KITTY	11
UNDONE#9 ROSSO, RASPBERRY SHRUB,	
PINK PEPPER, ACID, SODA	
FIZZY ALMOND	11
MARTINI VIBRANTE, RASPBERRY SHRUB,	
ACID, ALMOND, SODA, MINT	
MILKY G	11
MARTINI FLORALE, SPICED MILKY OOLONG	
CHAI TEA, SUGAR, ACID, GINGER ALE	
FLASCHENBIER	
FLASCHENBIER &SOFTS	
NOAM BEER - BERLIN 0,33L	6,5
WATER STILL I CLASSIC IL	6

TONIC | DRY TONIC | GINGER ALE |
GINGER BEER | WHITE PEACH

COLA 0,2L SCHWEPPES 0,2L

SAKE **OZEKI NIGORI SAKE CLOUDY SAKE** UMESHU YUZU SAKE FL. 0,5L 9 | 39 PLUM - YUZU SAKE YUZU SAKE 12 | 52 YUZU SAKE | BITTERSWEET HAKUTSU JUNMAI NAMACHOZOSHU FL.0,3L - | 19 LIGHT & REFRESHING, YET SMOOTH EASY DRINKING SAKE. IDEAL FOR SAKE NOVICES KIKUMASAMUNE JUNMAI FL.0,3L **- | 27** NOSE OF CRISP APPLE AND ITS DELICATE SWEETNESS. IS UNIQUELY BALANCED WITH THE ORIGINAL UMAMI OF JUNMAI ASAHI SHUZO DASSAI 45 FL.0.3L - I 35 PREMIUM SAKE FRESH AND FRUITY PALETTE. AROMAS OF PEAR. GRAPE, PINEAPPLE, APRICOT AND WATERMELON BUT ALSO NOTES OF CHESTNUT AND PUFFED RICE. SUIGEI JUNMAI GINJO GINREI FL.0,7L - | 60 PREMIUM SAKE WITH A RESERVED AROMA, GENTLE RICE NOTES. PERFECT ACIDITY AND A FINE FINISH COMBINE TO CREATE THE UNIQUE FLAVOUR.

WINE



WHITE

GRAUER BURGUNDER – JÜRGEN HOFMANN	8	I	36
SAUVIGNON BLANC "TERRORIST" - EMIL BAUER	8	I	36
ROSÉ			
PINOTAGE ROSÉ - DELHEIM STELLENBOSCH	8	I	36
RED			
CHATEAH HAHTE RDANNE RODDEAHY EDANCE	Ω		24

C R É M A N T C H A M P A G N E R



CRÉMANT GRANDE CUVÉE 1531 AIMERY	8	55
CHAMPAGNER TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE		110
CHAMPAGNER TAITTINGER BRUT ROSÉ		140

SPIRITS SELECTION

PRICES ARE FOR 40 ML MEASURES

GIN YOSHI NAMA GIN 12 **ROKU GIN** 8.5 NIKKA COFFEE GIN 11 KI NO BI 12 KI NO BI SEI 14 KI NO TEA 15 MONKEY 47 9.5 TANQUERAY RANGPUR 8 **BOMBAY PREMIER CRU** 9.5 ISLE OF HARRIS 13 **SIPSMITH** 11 SIPSMITH VJOP 12.5 HAYMAN'S ROYAL DOCK NAVY STRENGHT 10.5 RUM 7 APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE APPLETON ESTATE 12Y 11 HAMPDEN 8Y 17 COMPAGNIE DES INDES JAMAICA 5Y 10 10.5 RHUM J.M. MARTINIQUE V.S.O.P 17 TRANSCONTINENTAL JAMAICA 5Y TRANSCONTINENTAL AUSTRALIEN 7Y 13 TRANSCONTINENTAL FRENCH WEST INDIES VO 13 **BACARDI 44.5%** 7 BACARDI 8 BACARDI 10 9.5 TEQUILA | MEZCAL 10 PATRON SILVER 13 PATRON REPOSADO **ESPOLON SILVER** 8 CALLE 23 SILVER 9.5 CALLE 23 REPOSADO 10.5 PERRO DE SAN JUAN ESPADIN MEZCAL 10

12

MONTELOBOS ESPADIN MEZCAL

VODKA

42 BELOW	7.5
GREY GOOSE	11
BELVEDERE	10
BELVEDERE SINGLE ESTATE SMOGORY FOREST	18
WHISKY	
NIKKA DAYS	10
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	12
NIKKA COFFEY MALT	12
NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT	18
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT	20
NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT	17
NIKKA TAILORED	20
NIKKA 12Y	30
SUNTORY TOKI	10
SUNTORY WHISKY CLASSIC	9
SUNTORY TORYS EXTRA	10
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY	20
THE YAMAZAKI 12Y	35
THE HAKUSHU 12Y	35
MICHTER'S BOURBON	12
MICHTER'S RYE	12
MICHTER'S SOUR MASH	11
MICHTER'S AMERICAN WHISKEY	12
WILD TURKEY BOURBON	8
WILD TURKEY BOURBON 101	9

9.5

WILD TURKEY RYE 101
WILD TURKEY RARE BREED

WHISKY

JURA RUM CASK FINISH SINGLE MALT	9.5
JURA 12 SINGLE MALT	9
THE BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 SINGLE MALT SCOTCH	11
BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE SINGLE MALT SCOTCH	12
THE MACALLAN 12 HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT SCOTCH	17
THE MACALLAN 15 HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT SCOTCH	32
FETTERCAIRN 12Y HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT	9
FETTERCAIRN 16Y HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT	14
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR 12Y HIGHLAND MALT	13
GLENMORANGIE 18Y HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT	21
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT	35
ARDBEG TEN ISLAY SINGLE MALT	13
ARDBEG WEE BEASTIE 5 ISLAY SINGLE MALT SCOTCH	11
DIICHAAILIC OIV CINCLE AAALT IDICH	24